
TRP Wild Bunch 10-4-20

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Molly Magoo L Modern 167.45 9 0 30.17 30.17 1.0029.41 29.41 2.0026.62 26.62 1.0033.58 33.58 1.0030.54 30.54 2.0017.13 17.13 2.00
2 Wolf Taylor Modern 199.09 14 5 33.45 1 38.45 4.0026.97 1 31.97 3.0035.43 35.43 2.0035.19 3 50.19 3.0026.65 26.65 1.0016.40 16.40 1.00
3 Rum Walker Modern 207.23 14 1 32.93 32.93 2.0028.80 28.80 1.0037.52 1 1 52.52 3.0042.55 42.55 2.0031.97 31.97 3.0018.46 18.46 3.00
4 German Jim Modern 300.38 31 11 37.31 5 62.31 7.0039.29 1 44.29 5.0054.92 2 64.92 5.0048.68 1 53.68 4.0039.25 1 44.25 4.0025.93 1 30.93 6.00
5 Twisted Dog Modern 320.33 33 7 50.46 1 55.46 6.0036.99 36.99 4.0060.38 1 65.38 6.0052.32 2 1 72.32 7.0058.28 1 63.28 5.0016.90 2 26.90 5.00
6 Blaz N Bill Modern 339.61 34 7 32.89 1 37.89 3.0057.74 1 62.74 6.0063.29 2 73.29 8.0044.82 1 1 59.82 6.0069.84 2 79.84 7.0026.03 26.03 4.00
7 Rusty Rose L Traditional 363.22 36 13 42.75 42.75 5.0067.60 1 72.60 7.0051.82 2 61.82 4.0049.43 2 59.43 5.0060.13 7 95.13 8.0026.49 1 31.49 7.00
8 Two Dogs Grant Modern 471.91 45 15 50.21 4 1 80.21 8.0072.38 2 82.38 8.0068.47 68.47 7.0081.09 3 96.09 8.0057.62 4 77.62 6.0057.14 2 67.14 8.00
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